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Ake Johansson
Ake Nordin
Claude Nilsson
Hans Larsson
Roland Thureson
Kurt Karlsson
Tommy Gelhaar
Peter Siegel
Christer Engstrom
Mikael Hofsten
Tommy Frank
Hakan Elings
Kjell Larsson
Goran Uhlin
Roland Eriksson
Henrik Kidck
Per Andersson
Per-Inge Jonsson

Kenneth Pettersson
Fredrik Bruno
Henning Rydén
Bengt Forsling
Lars Junberger
Lars-Gunnar Sjoblom
Jorgen Orreflo
Peter Hedberg
Peter Altberg
Kent Onerud

Pdr Carlstrand

Michael Lindgren
Kenneth Ramstrom
Patrick Aslin
Siefan Wiberg
Magnus Hillstrém
Jens Hammarsten
Torgny Stridh
Jorgen Bergstrom
Sven-Oloy Ohlsson
Hékan Lindberg
Sven—-Erik Jonsson
Peter Josefsson
Bernt Sall
Thomas Herkvall
Jorgen Olsson
Mikael Norell
Rolf Eriksson
Yngve Carlsson
Stefan Eriksson

Sandvikens Pk
Upplands Vésby Psk
Korsnidsverkens Pk
Yorsa Pk

Bolln&ds Psk

Hofors Pk
Rotebergs Sk

Atlas Copco Pk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Pk Kommunal
Atlas Copco Pk
Orsa Psk

Katarina Pst

Forsa Pk

Rotebergs Sk

Atlas Copco Pk
Bollnds Psk
Dellenbygdens Pk

Falu Sport
Bolinds Psk
Gagnef-Mock{jird Psk
Ockelbo Pk
Huddinge
Falu Sport
Club Rupa
Sandvikens Pk
Bollnds Psk
Club Rupa
Rotebergs Sk

Gagnef-Mockfidrd Psk
Sandvikens Pk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Sandvikens Pk

Gidvle Psk

Sandvikens Pk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Sandvikens Pk

Bollnds Psk
Gagnef-Mockfjard Psk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjdrd Psk
Rotiebergs Sk

Salem Pk

Ljusdals Pk

Bollnds Psk™
Milarhojden Ps

gt

Dellenbygdens Pk

339
339
337

334

331
331
331
330
328
327
326
326
326
325
324
323
321
320

334
331
331
330
328
324
323
318
316
315
3062

330
329
328
328
328
325
324
322
321
321
320
318
S16
314
312
311
282
273
256
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Veteraner C

Borje Alvebrand

Jorgen Sundberg

Birgitta Kjellberg

Anita Alvebrand
Kristina Forsberg

Gunilla Persson
Barbro Wallstrom
Susanne Larsson

Malarhojdens Ps
F 18 Skf

Givie Pk

Pk Ornen
Rotebergs Sk
Hofors Pk
Sundsvall

Bollnds Psk

=l
Sandvikens Pk
F 18 Skf

MdlarhOjdens Ps
Bollnds Psk
Forsa Pk
Borldnge Pk
Bollnds Psk
Katarina Psi
Mdlarhojdens Ps

Sandvikens Pk lag 1

{Ake Johansson, Kenneth Ramstrém, Stefan Wiberg)

(Roland Thureson, Fredrik Bruno, Birgitta Kjellberg)

Gagnef-Mockfjard Psk
(Henning Rydén, Michael Lindgren, H8kan Lindberg)

Atlas Copco Pk
(Peter Siegel, Tommy Frank, Henrik K&ck)

(Tommy Gelhaar, Roland Eriksson, Ake Olsson)

(Jens Hammarsten, Seija Pirinen, Jorgen Bergstrdm)

Lo

2. Sune Janver
& Enar Eriksson
4, Stig Jonsson
5. Ake Olsson
6.

7. Erik Eriksson
Damer C 3 + 2

i,

P Ulrika Norell
& Seija Pirinen
4, Paula Jonsson
Damer C1

1.

28

3. Maria Buske
4,

5.

6.

Y/ Lena Carlsson
LAG C

e

P Bollnds Psk
3

4,

5. Rotebergs Sk
6. Sandvikens Pk
7.

Mélarhojdens Ps N
(Borje Alvebrand, Anita Alvebrand, Lena Carlsson)

335
320
318
318
318
314
304

328
327
323
318

316
316
315
308
249
285
289
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Goran Uhlin
Tommy Gelhaar
Per-Inge Jonsson
Peter Siegel
Ake Nordin

Hans Larsson

Claude Nilsson
Tommy Frank
Mikael Hofsten

Lars-Gunnar Sjdblom
Kenneth Pettersson
Lars Junberger

Enar Eriksson
Jjorgen Sundberg
Ake Olsson

Roger Lundstrom

Hakan Lindberg
Magnus Hilistrom
Sven-0Olovy Ohlsson
Bernt Sill

Rolf Eriksson

Peter Siegel
Borje Alvebrand
Henrik K&ck
Hakan Elings
Roland Eriksson

Lars Junberger
Henning Rydén
Lars-Gunnar Sjoblom
Kenneth Pettersson
Jorgen Orreflo

Stig Jonsson.

Erik Eriksson
Bengt Forsling
Paula Jonsson
Kent Onerud

Michael Lindgren
Thomas Herkevall
Ulf Dahl

Sven-Erik Jonsson

Forsa Pk

Rotebergs Sk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Upplands Vdsby Psk
Forsa Pk
Korsndsyerkens Pk
Atlas Copco Pk

Pk Kommunal

Falu Sport

o W
Huddinge
Gavle Pk
Hofors Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Arbrd Pk

Gagnef-Mockfjdrd Psk
Gavle Psk

Bollnds Psk

Rotebergs Sk
Malarhdjdens Ps

Atlas Copco Pk
Midlarhdjdens Ps
Atlas Copco Pk
Orsa Psk
Rotebergs Sk

Huddinge
Gagnef-Mockfjdrd Psk
Falu Sport
=LY

Club Rupa

Pk Ornen

Sundsvall

Ockelbo Pk

¥ 18 Skf

Club Rupa

Gagnef-Mockijard Psk
Salem Pk

Bollnds Psk
Dellenbygdens Pk

330
327
326
325
322
322
324
318
317

328
327
325
324
315
302
2898

317
310
309
259
a2

339
325
321
311
294

323
322
318
317
313
312
303
303
299
273

322
290
282
281
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